

Misc 59/23  
Reg No.59/23

**23.08.24**

Today is fixed for w/o as last chance and interim hearing id exparte.  
Both the parties are present by filing hazira  
Ld. Lawyer for the OP files w/o  
Let the same be kept with the record  
To 27.09.24 for interim hearing.

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip