

MisC Cri 59/23

11.03.25

Petitioner files hazira along with affidavit and a petition.

Let the same be kept with record.

O.P files hazira.

Such prayer is considered and allow.

To 13.05.25 for wo, if any, interim hearing.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

GR 2565 OF 22

11.03.25.

Accused files a petition praying for time.  
Such prayer is considered is allowed.  
For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.  
To. 24.09.2025.

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

M.CASE 372 OF 24  
Reg No. 372/24

11.03.25.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.  
O.p files hazira along with time petition.  
time prayer is allowed.  
Fix 25.06.25 for w/o and affidavit of assets positively.

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

M.CASE 374/24

11.03.25.

Petitioner files hazira.  
O.p files hazira along with W/O and affidavit of assets.  
Let the same be kept with the record.  
Fix 06.05.25 for interim hearing.

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip